
Division 1/2 Time

U12B 9:00 AM

U12B

U12B 9:00

U12B 1:00

U12B 9:00

U12B 3:00

U12B

U12B 5:00

U12B 3:00

U12B 11:00

U12B 5:00

U12B 6:30

U12B 1:00

U12B 11:00

U12B 3:00

U12B 11:00

U12B 11:00

U12B 3:00

U12B 6:30

U12B 1:00

U12B 9:00 AM

U12B 1:00

U12B 3:00

5/16/2021

3/14/2021

4/11/2021

3/20/2021

Humana Grand Allee at Beckley Creek Park

Humana Grand Allee at Beckley Creek Park

09 Black

09 White

09 White

09 Black

at Beckley

Westport Middle School (8100 Westport Road) Field 1a

09 White Fern Creek U12 Select at Beckley 5/16/2021

5/15/2021

5/4/2021

4/3/2021

3/21/2021

5/2/2021

3/20/2021

4/11/2021

5/15/2021

3/21/2021

4/15/2021

4/17/2021

4/18/2021

5/1/2021

5/2/2021

Humana Grand Allee at Beckley Creek Park

09 Green

09 Black

LSA '09 East

LSA '09 East Westport Middle School (8100 Westport Road) Field 1a

LSA '09 East

at Beckley

at Beckley

at Beckley

09 Black

United 96 FC 07 International

Fern Creek U12 Select

Fern Creek U12 Select

09 Green

09 White

at Fern Creek

09 Black

09 Black

LSA '09 East

09 Green

LSA '09 East

09 Green

09 Green

Fern Creek U12 Select

Fern Creek U12 Select

LSA '09 East

Home Team Away Team Location/Address Date

United 96 FC 07 International 09 Green at Floyds Fork 4/18/2021

at  Fern Creek

at Floyds Fork

at Beckley

at Floyds Fork

at Beckley

at Floyds Fork

United 96 FC 07 International

LSA '09 East

United 96 FC 07 International

09 Black at Fern Creek

09 White Westport Middle School (8100 Westport Road) Field 1a

4/10/2021at Beckley09 White Fern Creek U12 Select

Fern Creek U12 Select

United 96 FC 07 International

09 White

United 96 FC 07 International

09 Green

United 96 FC 07 International


