Division 1/2	Home Team	Away Team	Location/Address	Date	Time
U12B	LSA '09 East	09 Black	Westport Middle School (8100 Westport Road) Field 1a	3/14/2021	9:00 AM
U12B	09 Black	09 White	Humana Grand Allee at Beckley Creek Park	3/20/2021	9:00
U12B	09 Green	United 96 FC 07 International	at Beckley	3/20/2021	1:00
U12B	LSA '09 East	09 Green	at Beckley	3/21/2021	9:00
U12B	09 White	United 96 FC 07 International	at Beckley	3/21/2021	3:00
U12B	United 96 FC 07 International	LSA '09 East	at Floyds Fork	4/3/2021	5:00
0125	Since 30 1 C 07 international	257. 05 2450	at Hoyas Fork	1/0/2021	5.00
U12B	09 White	Fern Creek U12 Select	at Beckley	4/10/2021	3:00
U12B	09 White	09 Black	Humana Grand Allee at Beckley Creek Park	4/11/2021	11:00
U12B	United 96 FC 07 International	Fern Creek U12 Select	at Floyds Fork	4/11/2021	5:00
U12B	09 Green	09 White	at Beckley	4/15/2021	6:30
U12B	09 Green	LSA '09 East	Westport Middle School (8100 Westport Road) Field 1a	4/17/2021	1:00
U12B	United 96 FC 07 International	09 Green	at Floyds Fork	4/18/2021	11:00
U12B	Fern Creek U12 Select	LSA '09 East	at Fern Creek	4/18/2021	3:00
U12B	Fern Creek U12 Select	09 Black	at Fern Creek	5/1/2021	11:00
U12B	LSA '09 East	09 White	Westport Middle School (8100 Westport Road) Field 1a	5/2/2021	11:00
U12B	United 96 FC 07 International	09 Black	at Floyds Fork	5/2/2021	3:00
U12B	Fern Creek U12 Select	United 96 FC 07 International	at Fern Creek	5/4/2021	6:30
U12B	09 Black	LSA '09 East	Humana Grand Allee at Beckley Creek Park	5/15/2021	1:00
U12B	09 Green	Fern Creek U12 Select	at Beckley	5/15/2021	9:00 AM
U12B	09 Black	09 Green	at Beckley	5/16/2021	1:00
U12B	09 White	Fern Creek U12 Select	at Beckley	5/16/2021	3:00